= AR HERR

1152 InfENHEZR T

EAN

KS-11520500534331

EARHRI > MERFHIMNIE - IFBWRER > REER

[EfRN 28T > FLEE140x105

HHART > SmRFRERLH © et

AR —RERK
WH : SRR
LY 7 IE =27

P it M S E USSP E

M on 4

® 2l O =l
12

I

BB
JEARALAS
JEtRFLER
JEtRFLIZ
fRiIC\ER
ks

4 =

10N [E]

nedE 12
W
HEED)
B (FHT)
mE
BIZRRER
AN
FH
PiEReE
feES
AT

* SARIFISTSIANE 2B AR E RS

125mm

110mm

TEECRIR ARV T

175 x 140mm
140x105mm
15mm

50mm

250mm
175mm
125mm

92+5° Shore A
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Dersheng Casters Keep Rolling
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